10,000 mAh powerbank with 20W Power Delivery technology (PD)
SKU: TTBB10000FASTPD20K
Charge up to 3 devices quickly and safely
For all your devices
The 10,000 mAh power bankcan be used with any smartphone, tablet, e-reader, speaker, smartwatch, or TWS headset.
Thanks to two USB-A ports and USB-C port you can charge up to 3 devices at the same time and give them all the power they
need.
Charge your smartphone four times in a row
It can give a full charge to your phone 4 times and 2 times to your tablet (depending on usage and the device battery being
charged). When the powerbank is also empty you can power it through the USB-C port with the included cable or through the
Micro-USB port with your own compatible cable. The 4 status LEDs indicate how much power is left in the powerbank.
Fast and safe thanks to Power Delivery (PD) and Adaptive Fast Charge (AFC) technology
If you use only theUSB-C portyou will get ultra-fast 20-watt charging. Thanks to power delivery (PD)technology, charging will
always be free of overheating and short circuits. The two USB-A ports, on the other hand, deliver 22.5 watts of power in a
controlled and safe manner. The Adaptive Fast Charge (AFC) adjusts the power according to the power transferred according
to the power requirements of the device being charged. Using all portsyou will enjoy safe charging with a maximum power of 20
watts.
Can also be taken on flights
Carry it with you when travelling in a handbag or backpack. It can also be taken on a plane without having to put it in your hold
luggage, so you can charge your devices during the flight.
Key features:
capacity: 10,000 mAh
maximum power: 20 watts
1 USB-C input and output port with Power Delivery (PD) technology
2 USB-A ports with Adaptive Fast Charge (AFC) technology
ready for immediate use as soon as it is taken out of the packaging.
can be taken on flights
1 Micro-USB input port
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
Contents include:
1 power bank
1 instruction manual
1 x USB-A - USB-C charging cable
•
•
•
10,000 mAh powerbank with 20W Power Delivery technology (PD)
SKU: TTBB10000FASTPD20K
Technical data
SKU: TTBB10000FASTPD20K
Weight: 217 g
Battery capacity: 10000 mAh
Recharging cable: USB - Type C
Maximum output power: 20 W
EAN: 8018417468827
LED: 4 for status
GPSR: The product must not be used by children or by people unable
to understand the potential risks., Item subject to WEEE Directive
2012/19/EU, Item subject to Battery Regulation 2023/1542/EU, Item
subject to CE marking, Packaging of the item subject to the "Green
Dot" recycling system, The item packaging is recyclable, Item subject
to UKCA marking
Color: black
Input: 5V D.C. 2A / 9V D.C. 2A /12V D.C. 1.5A
Output: 20W Max
Battery: 10.000 mAh (37 Wh)
Connector: 2xUSB-A, 1xUSB-C
Technology: Adaptive Fast Charge, Power Delivery (PD)
USB Output: 5V D.C. 3A / 9V D.C. 2A / 10V D.C. 2.25 / 12V D.C.
1.5A (AFC 22,5W)
Connector 1: 2xUSB-A, 1xUSB-C
Type C Input: 5V D.C. 2.4A / 9V D.C. 2A /12V D.C. 1.5A (18W)
Charging type: Power Delivery 20W
Type C output: 5V D.C. 3A, 9V D.C. 2.22A, 12V D.C. 1.67A
Micro USB Input: 5V D.C. 2A / 9V D.C. 2A /12V D.C. 1.5A
Included accessories: User manual, Charging cable
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 30 mm
Width Pack: 90 mm
Depth Inner: 200 mm
Height Pack: 170 mm
Weight Pack: 275 g
Width Inner: 100 mm
Amount Inner: 2 Pz
Depth Master: 390 mm
Height Inner: 50 mm
Weight Inner: 575 g
Width Master: 230 mm
Amount Master: 24 Pz
Height Master: 190 mm
Weight Master: 7220 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it
	10,000 mAh powerbank with 20W Power Delivery technology (PD)
	SKU: TTBB10000FASTPD20K
	Charge up to 3 devices quickly and safely
	10,000 mAh powerbank with 20W Power Delivery technology (PD)